CONFIDENTIAL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

MAR 0 5 2010

RECEIVED

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE CC. WICHITA ORIGINAL ORIGINAL

Operator: License # 3882	API No. 15 - 165-21859-0000
Name: SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.	County: RUSH
Address: 1515 WYNKOOP STE 700	SW SE NW NE Sec. 14 Twp. 16 S. R. 16 East West
City/State/Zip: DENVER, CO 80202-4838	feet from NORTH of Section
Purchaser: GARY-WILLIAMS ENERGY CORPORATION	1930 feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: CLAYTON CAMOZZI	Footages, Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 831-4673 MAR 0 3 2010	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: SOUTHWIND DRILLING CONFIDENT	LONG FAMILY PARTNERSHIP // ell #: 1-14
License: 33350	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: JUSTIN CARTER	Producing Formation: LANSING
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1950' Kelly Bushing: 1960'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3642' Plug Back Total Depth: 3616'
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1062 Feet
GasENHRSIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHTIVO 3-16-10 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pil)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
	Lease Name:License No.:
11/09/09 11/18/09 11/18/2009	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Teesinpetion sale	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING bmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: / //// 9	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: GEOLOGIST Date: 03/0 01	Jf Denied, Yes □ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of MARCHO	Wireline Log Received
20 <u>10</u>	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Canet Rakowsky " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: My Commission E	Expires 06/05/2013

Operator Name: _9	SAMUEL GAF	RY JR & .	ASSOCI	ATES, INC)	Lea	ise Name: _	LON	G FAMILY I	PARTNERSHIP	Well #:	1-14
Sec14	Гwp16_	S. R	16	_ 🗆 Ea	ıst 🛛 We	est Co	unty:	RUS	Н		· 	
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close and flow rates if gas Attach final geologic	d, flowing and to surface te	shut-in pro st, along w	essures,	whether sh	ut-in pres	sure reached	static level, h	ydrost	atic pressur	es, bottom hole ten	perature, fluid	recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta		⊠ `	Yes	□ No		Log	F	Forma	tion (Top), [Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	ological Surve	y 🛛 🕻	Yes	☐ No	, .	Name TOPEKA HEEBNER					p 165' 94'	Datum -1005' -1234'
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No	,	DOUGLAS			140	32	26'	-1266'
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		⊠ \	Yes	□ No	,	LANSING ARBUCKL TD	E '	MA	KC (R 0 3 2	35	250' 632 642'	-1290' -1572'
List All E. Logs Run: DUAL INDUCTION DENSITY - NEUTRON SONIC LOG MICROLOG DUAL INDUCTION CONFIDENTIAL												
	<u> </u>			ING RECO		☑ New	Use		tion of a			
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (in C	sing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	1	Type of Cement	oroduc	# Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives			ditives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8	3"	23	1062'	СОММО	1	450 2% GEL & 3% CC				
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/2	2"	15.5	3638'	60/40 PO ECON-O-			25 150	5#/SK GILSONITI	E, 1/4#/SK CE	LLFLAKE
	4							·				
	- [Dep	oth	ADI		CEMENTING	/SQUEEZE F	т				
Purpose: Perforate		•	Bottom		Тур	pe of Cement # Sac			acks Used	Type a	nd Percent Ad	ditives
Protect Cas	٠ ,										<u>/</u>	
Plug Off Zo												
	PERF	ORATION	RECOR	D – Bridge	Plugs Se	t/Type		A	cid. Fractur	e, Shot, Cement, S	queeze Recor	d
Shots per Foot		ecify Foot	tage of E	ach Interva	l Perforate	ed		•		d of Material Used)		Depth
. 4 JSPF	3534'-39'						500 gal 159	% Ace	tic and 82 b	bl formation water		3534'-39'
	<u> </u>									RE	CEIVED	
		·								MAF	0 5 20)
TURNO PEOORD	·	0:		0-1.41			1:			NUC	WICHIT	<u> </u>
TUBING RECORD		Size 2-7	/8"	Set At 3608		Packer At	Liner Run		Yes	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resul		n, SWD or	r Enhr.	Produci	ng Method		1			<u> </u>	_	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	1-11-10 on	Oil	Bbls.	Gas		//dcf Wa		Is.	Pumping Ga	Gas Lift as-Oil Ratio		er <i>(Explain)</i> Gravity
Disposition of Gas		8		1	0	METHOD	20 OF COMPLET	TION				roduction Interval
	Sold	□ Used	d on Lea:	se.	Пог	pen Hole	Perf.		Dually Comp	p. Commin		3534'-39'
If vented, subm	-	_ 555				her (Specify)					·	

BASIC NERGY SERVICES

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 1053 A

		RE PUMF	PING & WIRELINE		- 16-11	10		DATE	TICKET NO.			1
DATE OF JOB	17-09	7 0	ISTRICT PRATT,	τ			OLD	PROD INJ			USTOMER RDER NO.:	
		∞	JR. & ASSOC.		7.	.:		ILY PARTN		_	WELL NO	1-16
ADDRESS			The same of the sa	11000		COUNTY &		11.	STATE	IL		• • •
CITY			STATE					KSIPK /E	SLEY, Me			
AUTHORIZED I	BY :				,			5/21.5		CACPIO	O, IVFIL W	* .
EQUIPMEN	T#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALI		DAT		IME
19870		1	S					ARRIVED AT	JOB	11:11	翻 3:	200
<u>19903-1990</u>		1		<u> </u>				START OPE		$\overline{}$		
198 36 - 198	360	1	<u> </u>	ļ	K	CC		FINISH OPE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		AM C	
<u> </u>	7,				MAD ()	2 2010		RELEASED			<u> 669 9:</u>	
				 	MAK U	7 2010	ļ	<u> </u>		17-0		<u>30 </u>
				(CONFI	DENTIAL		MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL	<u>85</u>	
ITEM/PRICE S	,				·				ER, OPERATOR,	CONTR	RACTOR OR A	GENT
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	`	M	TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	ND SER	VICES USE	ED	UNIT:	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	Æ	\$ AMOU	NT
CP 104	50	150	POZ				SK	125		િસ	1375	
CP 103	60	140	Poz	2.1			5K	55		4	660	00
CC 102			FUAKE			:	1b	31		4	114	76
CC 109	1 0		n CHLURIDE				<u> </u>	210		\$7	220	90
C 113		<u>- Se</u>					16	614		\$	460	50
C 129	71) -36				 	16	99		\$	742	50
CC 200	7		- GEL			,	lb	210		\$	52_	56
<u>CC 201</u> CC 155		SON		:	 		16	900		 \$	_603_	. OC
2F 607			CUNTRUGÉ	73-1			GAL	500		1 4	765	_Oc
	1217	77 E	LL FLOAT SI			<u> </u>	EA			\$	400	_50
2F 1651	TUK	BUL	IZER	TUE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EA	8	·	\$	360	bo
F 1901		SKE		· ·	·	· · · .	EA	- 3	·	7	290	00
E 101 E 113 E 100 E 240			QUIPMENT	MILE	NAF		m#	170		2 4	1.190	00
E 113	BUL	K DE	ELIVERY CHA	REE		·	TM	650		P _d	1.040	00
E 100	Plu) CH	ARGE				M∓	85		4	1361	25
3E 240	BLE	NDIA	IG SERVICE				SK	180		4	252	00
1003	SERI	VICE.	SUPERVISOR, 1	TIRST.	BHRS. 6	onlec.	EA	1		4	179	00
2E 204	DEI	DTH	CHANGE; 30	01-4	<u>1000'</u>		HRS	1-4		4	2,160	00
CHE	EMICAL /	ACID DATA	A:		·	-			SUB TO	TAL	Drz	
			10	ECEIV		VICE & EQUIPI	MENT	%TAX				
				-UEIV	EU MATI	ERIALS		%TAX				
			MA	R 0 5	2010				ТО	TAL		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

ENERGY SERVICES

PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE 1 of 2 1003682 11/19/2009 INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90179765

Rush

KS

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES

I PO Box: 448

L RUSSELL

KS US

67665

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME LOCATION

COUNTY

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

Long Family Partnership 1-14

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT	# PURCHASI	e ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40120370	19905				Net - 30 days	12/19/2009
	<u></u>		QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
or Service Dates:	11/17/2009 t	o 11/17/2009			KC	~
)40120370						
			}		MAR 0 3	KAIA
171801053A Ceme	ent-New Well Casi	ng/Pi 11/17/2009			CONFIDE	NTIAL
Cement			125.00	EΑ	5.50	687.50
50/50 POZ					·	
Cement	0		55.00	EA	6.00	330.00
60/40 POZ Additives		RECEIVED	31.00	-A	1.05	
Cello-flake	60	K ASSESSED TO THE PARTY OF THE	31.00	EA	1.85	57.35
Additives		DEC Λ 4 2000	210.00	EA	0.13	26.25
Cement Gel		DEC 0 1 2009			0.13	20.23
Additives		SAMUEL GARY JR.	614.00	EA	0.38	230.25
Cal-Set		& ASSOCIATES, INC.				·
Additives		,	99.00	EA	3.75	371.25
FLA-322						
Additives			900.00	EA	0.34	301.50
Gilsonite			500.00			
Additives Super Flush II			500.00	EA	0.77	382.50
Calcium Chloride			210.00	EA	0.53	110.25
Cement Float Equipr	ment		1.00	EA	200.00	200.0
Latch Down Plug & I)			200.00	200.0
Cement Float Equipm	nent		1.00	EA	180.00	180.0
Auto Fill Float Shoe	5 1/2"(Blue)			ŀ		
Cement Float Equipm			8.00	EA	55.00	440.0
Turbolizer, 5 1/2"(BI				_		
Cement Float Equipm 5 1/2" Basket(Blue)	nent	RECEIVED	1.00	EA	145.00	145.0
Mileage		MAD OF 2040	170.00	мі	3.50	595.0
Heavy Equipment Mi	leage	MAR 0 5 2010		İ		
Mileage		VCC MIOUTA	650.00	MI	0.80	520.0
Proppant and Bulk D	elivery Charge	KCC WICHITA				
Mileage			180.00	MI	0.70	126.0
Blending & Mixing Se	ervice Charge]			
				Z DR	LG II COMP II	W/O 🗆 LOE 🖂 G
			1	· ·]·	UIVII LI	

135-60 APPROVED BY:



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE 2 of 2 1003682 11/19/2009

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90179765

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B SAMUEL GARY JR. & ASSOCIATES

I PO Box: 448

_ RUSSELL

KS US

67665

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Long Family Partnership

LOCATION В

COUNTY

Rush

s STATE KS

JOB DESCRIPTION T

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40120370	19905	•			Net - 30 days	12/19/2009
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
Pickup			85.00		/ 2.13	180.6
Unit Mileage Charg Pump Charge-Hour Depth Charge; 300			1.00	HR	1,080.00	1,080.00
Cementing Head w Plug Container Util	/Manifold		1.00	EA	125.00	125.00
Extra Equipment		•	1.00	EA	100.00	100.00
Casing Swivel Ren Supervisor Service Supervisor			1.00	HR	87.50	87.50
				,		
					K	CC
		·			MAR 0	3 2010
					CONFIL	DENTIAL
	_			Î		
			·			
				·		
						·
				j		
					RECE	VED
				İ		
				ļ	MAR 0	
			İ		KCC WI	CHITA
•						

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903
PO BOX 10460
PO BOX 10460 PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

6,275.98

TAX

157.30

INVOICE TOTAL

6,433.28

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041 Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

No. 3963

Cell 765-324-1041								
Date 11/10/09	Sec. Twp.	Range 16 w		County MSh	State	0	n Location	S:15 PM
Lease Long Family Partner		1-14			um, 3 to	CLII	Yaw, a	
Contractor South w:		ina Rice !	41	Owner	2	****	<u> </u>	
Type Job Surface		3 113		To Quality O	ilwell Cementing	, Inc.		
Hole Size 1214"	T.D.	1065		cementer an	eby requested to d helper to assis	rent cement st owner or c	ontractor to d	it and turnish o work as listed.
Csg. 85/8" 23#	Depth	1062		Charge Sa	muel Gory	1- +A	ssociates	Inc.
Tbg. Size	Depth			Street				
Tool.	Depth			City		State		
Cement Left in Csg. 42	Shoe		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		s done to satisfac	tion and super	vision of owner	agent or contractor.
Meas Line	Displa	се 6646	Bbls.	4 # 20	Florsey	CEMENT		,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	QUIPMENT	 	•	Amount Orde	ered 450	Com!	3% CC 2	logel.
Pumptrk No. Cement Helper	Tant			Common 4	1500	1000		4500
Bulktrk No. Driver Driver	Blake			Poz. Mix	·			
Bulktrk PU No. Driver Driver	Neale			Gel.	8,0	7000		136 00
JOB SER\	/ICES & REM/	ARKS		Calcium	604	200		6720
Remarks:				Hulls		· 		
				Salt	·			
	7 1			Flowseal /	120	705	6	22400
CENTUII C	iscu lat	E d				<u> </u>		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			٠.	
		-KCC			12.10	100-		0,100
	#420go	romanti ju	100	Handling 4	1140	<u> </u>		448
<u> </u>	7	COMMED	HTIP	Mileage			<u> </u>	600
	- H	APOOR YOU		- स	, v			
	VO	C-MACHITA			8 FLOAT EQU	IPMENT		<u></u>
	// NU	C WICHITA		Guide Shoe	2 4	<u> </u>		05/5
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Centralizer	<u> > -1u</u>	1 por	- 4	235
	ecoa/s000000			Baskets AFU Inserts	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		775
				AFOINSERS	A cita D	<u>u.</u>		10 500
	. 1200 -			1,	D bbs			1020
er bank				<u></u>	Kupper	1 149		102
4 10, 11	- ***	1/20/14		N W	21 + Ma	: eala		
700				Pumptrk Cha	rge.	23 12 ID		,
		<u> </u>		Mileage	<u> </u>	\$ 100 m		
							Tax	
\sim	1	: .					Discount	
Signature Trub	Koina					7	otal Charge	
	-			•			•	

Quality Oilwell Cementing Inc.

NB 3300

Invoice

740 W WICHITA P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

Date	Invoice #
11/11/2009	2067

Bill To	
Samuel Gary Jr & Associates Inc P.O. BOX 448 RUSSELL KS 67665	
	,

RECEIVED
MAR 0 5 2010
KCC WICHITA

		P.O. No.	Terms	Project
			Net 30	
Quantity	Description	,	Rate	 Amount
8 16 112 474 1 1 1 3 1 1 27 1,238 477	Celloseal handling MILEAGE CHARGE 8 5/8 solid rubber plug 8 5/8 basket 8 5/8" centralizers 8 5/8 baffle plate surface pipe 500-1500ft pump truck mileage charge discount if paid within 30 days DISCOUNT HAS ALREA discount if paid within 30 days DISCOUNT HAS ALREA LEASE: LONG FAMILY PARTNERSHIP WELL #1-14 Rush county Sales Tax	CEIVED V 1 8 2009 MUEL GARY JRAF SOCIATES, INC.	DRLG COMP	136.001 672.001 224.001 948.00 600.00 102.001 195.001 255.001 105.001 650.00 189.00 -1,238.001 -477.00
Thank you for you	r business. Dave		Total	 \$7,123.40



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 MAR 0 3 2010

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 **1053** A

		IPÍNG & WIRELINE	10 020-1	16	CONFIDE		DATE TICKET NO			
DATE OF JOB //-/7-/		DISTRICT AAT			NEW C	VELL .	PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:			
CUSTOMER SAAR	GAR	y 1 R. + 1850c.	/NC		LEASE CONGIF WINEY TOWN EN SHIP WELL NO. 1-14					
ADDRESS					COUNTY RIGHT STATE A.					
CITY		STATE		. 1	SERVICE CR	EW // //	LICK A SHOW SHIP TO THE STORE			
AUTHORIZED BY							5/21.8.			
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME			
11670 V	1	-	产金建	1.4 11.2.		a ya Kenji	ARRIVED AT JOB			
11/34-1660	1						START OPERATION AM 6 00			
							FINISH OPERATION AM PM			
							RELEASED (AMAGE)			
,							MILES FROM STATION TO WELL \$5			
The undersigned is auth	orized to	execute this contract as an age	ent of the	customer. As	such, the unders	igned agr	ed or merchandise is delivered). ees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,			

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 50190 177 100 Rust 125 Caldo Din 31 00 CECK- TUMPE 115 Cherry Edder Marke 11. 210 Ch1 - 567 1614 171 FIM SOR 11: Profest CIEL Arr. 11. Zies 211 GILSE WITE 110 900 A PERFUSH II 135 Light L LATEN DRUM TILG METER CF 607 FI 16.51 TENSORIZER 1 44 63 BULLETT 1 101 1 10 HEAVYELD TO EST ENCENGE 11 1 A.1 1762 BUCK DELIVERY CHAIRCIE TOI 1.500 10.00 The PHONET'S 17:22 240 PROPRING FREE WE SUSTAN · 1 1843 1 13 THE COMMENT ! BONG - HAVE 110 **SUB TOTAL** CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: RECEIVED **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ MAR 0 5 2010 TOTAL

KCC WICHITA

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

KCC MAR 0 3 2010

1718

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CONTINUATION

14-16-16

CONFIDENTIAL DATE

TICKET NO. 1053 A

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

	OB 11-17-09 DISTRICT PRATT					WELL	PROD IN) WDW	□Si	JSTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER S	SAM GAI	Ry JR. & ASSOCI	ATES 11	ve. 1	EASE LO	uG FA	MILLY PAI	QTNERSHIP	>	WELL NO	. /-/-
ADDRESS				1	COUNTY /	2054	-	STATE	Ks	<u> </u>	
CITY		STATE		8	SERVICE CF	REW M	ESSICK, L	ESEY, NI	CGA	AW NA	126
AUTHORIZED E	3Y			J	OB TYPE:	CNW	-51/21	.S.			-
EQUIPMEN*	T# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS		MENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL		DATE	E AM T	IME
	upu.				 -	-	ARRIVED AT	JOB	- :	AM PM	
							START OPE			AM PM	
							FINISH OPE	RATION		AM PM	1 .
							RELEASED			AM PM	
							MILES FROM	A STATION TO	WELL		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	ES USED		UNIT	(WELL OWNE	ER, OPERATOR, (ACTOR OR A	
E 504		CONTAINER				JUB	1		-	250	00
CE 501	CASINE	G SWIVEL R	ENTIAL	<u></u>		EA	1		4	300	00
		May.								0,00	
•											
						-			<u> </u>		4.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							-		+
	-	his	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	 					1
				. ·							
			<u> </u>						\vdash		1
										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+
						1					+
											+
		·									
					 					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
			· · · · · · · ·			 			-		-
							<u> </u>	CUP TO	- 20	•	+-
CHE	MICAL / ACID DA	ITA:	^=!					208 10	AE	6,275	98
			CEIVED		E & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX	ON \$		BLS	
		MAR	0 5 2010	MATER	IALS		%TAX				
· l	<u> </u>							TOT	AL		.
		KCC I	WICHITA	j				′.	-		
ERVICE EPRESENTATIV	larone k) M spried	THE ABOVE N				BY: 1	HVE)		

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 MAR 0 3 2010 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201 CONFIDENTIAL

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718

PRESSI	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE						DATE TICKET NO. /	05.5.	4		
JOB // /7 - 0		DISTRICT	•			WELL .	PROD INJ WDW	CUSTOM	ER		
CUSTOMER SAME	Papie	y Sucheren	- P	126.	LEASE LEAST Frankry There is the WELL NO. 1 15						
ADDRESS					COUNTY 300 STATE 400,						
CITY	<u> </u>	STATE					CASICK LEVEY, 114		1411		
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	(Rth	15/20.5.				
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS		ATE AM	TIME		
ra ve jerena galari		Marine Maria	gir ja ja	1	(是) [] []	* A 48 5 40	ARRIVED AT JOB	AM PM			
			,		- 14	Vi. 92	START OPERATION	AM PM	9		
					<u> </u>		FINISH OPERATION	AM PM			
							RELEASED	AM PM			
							MILES FROM STATION TO WE	ELL			
The undersigned is auth products, and/or supplies in	orized to e	execute this contract as an ag	ent of the	customer. As	such, the unders	igned agr	ed or merchandise is delivered). ees and acknowledges that this contra	ct for service	s, materials,		

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 250 牙色 200 SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: RECEIVED **SERVICE & EQUIPMENT** %TAX ON \$ MAR 0 5 2010 MATERIALS TOTAL KCC WICHITA

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer		Lease No. Date												
Toppo		Wall #						. —		·				
ONG FAMILLY		1-14					11-17-09							
Field Order	T, Ks.					3638	County RUS		S	tate 15.				
Type Job	IW-5	126.5	•	Formation) 7	Legal Description					
PIP	RFORATIN	IG DATA FLUID			USED	TREATMENT RESUME								
Casing Size	Casing Size Tubing Size		Shots/Ft 1255		5K-56 130 Poz		i	(CC	RATE PRE	SS	ISIP			
Depth 38	Depth Fron				Pre		re Pad MAR (3º2010		5 Min.			
volume	Volume	From	То		Pa	Pad CON		MENT	IAI	10 Min.				
Max Press Max Pr		ss From	То	То		ac		Avg			15 Min.			
Well-Connecti	Fron		То					HHP Used	d		Annulus Pressure			
Plug Depth			From To		Flush 84		6	Gas Volur		Total Load				
Customer Re	BRAND	m	Station	Station Manager) Ave		- Scott		Treater/		= MESSICK				
Service Units	19870	19903	19876 19840											
Driver Names	OGESSICK.		MeGAAL	3 NAIL			·							
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pu	ımped		Rate	Service Log							
3:30PM	3:30Pm				ON			LOCATION - SAFETY MEETING						
						Run 90		1,3,5,7,9,11,13,15-BASKET-5"TOP						
							CENT 1,	3.5,7,	9,11,13,	15-BA	ASKET - S	TOP		
7:00			ļ				CSg.	ON B.	ottom-	BREAK	CIRC. L	SKIG		
8:00	200		16	2		6	SUPE	SUPERFLUSH II						
			3	3		6	HOO SPACER							
		<u> </u>			5			SCAVENGER CMT @ 12 0 PPG-25SKS.						
	<u> 500</u>		34			5			MITA					
<u></u>			<u> </u>				1		CLEAR			UG		
8:35	150				7		START DISTURCENIENT							
						6			SURE					
6:62	1)					<u>5</u>	Scou	KA	TE	1-1		<u> </u>		
8:52	400		1 2	9		4			UK/-,					
			4-1	1.		3	7,0	2 11	- 30 5K	e holes	· · ·			
9.20		·	1 7 -	T		<u> </u>	PLUT	<u>K.H.</u>	- 30 SK	5 60/	40 10Z	 		
9:30							100.	ONIX	ETE,	MAN	KS -			
		· 	RECE	EIVED -			11.00		e KEE		· .			
			MAR 0 5 2010				CAR	ENCE	- KEEL	ren.				
	VICHITA			 	•									
			176.6.171	11.HH/	<u>η</u>						<u></u>			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			